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LOT COVERAGE

GARAGE

GROSS FLOOR AREA (GFA)

472 S.F.

TOTAL ABOVE GROUND FLOOR AREA 4,020 S.F.

MAIN FLOOR

UPPER FLOOR

1,490 S.F.

38.8 % (OK!)

1,530 S.F.

LOT COVERAGE

ROOF (PRIMARY RESIDENCE) 2,515 S.F.

ROOF (ADU) 625 S.F.

LOT AREA 8,942 S.F.

PARCEL NUMBER

ZONING DISTRICT R-8.4

PROJECT INFORMATION

PROPERTY OWNER YU HAN TSENG

217450-1915

MAX. LOT COVERAGE 40 %

3,470 S.F.TOTAL LOT COVERAGE AREA

MAX. GROSS FLOOR AREA 45% (40 % + 5 % ADU)

2018 INTERNATIONAL RESIDENTIAL CODE
2018 INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE
2018 UNIFORM PLUMBING CODE
2018 INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE
2018 NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE
2018 WASHINGTON STATE ENERGY CODE

(ALL CODES ABOVE INCLUDE WASHINGTON STATEWIDE AMENDMENTS)

OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION R-3 / U

CONSTRUCTION TYPE V-B

LOTS 20, 21 AND 22 IN BLOCK 9 OF EAST SEATTLE ADDITION, AS PER
PLAT RECORDED IN VOLUME 3 OF PLATS, PAGE 22 AND 23, IN KING
COUNTY, WASHINGTON.

BLK'G
C
CLR
CONT
CS
DBL
DS
EL
EQ
EXIST
FTG
FX
HDR
HDWD

HORIZ
MAX
MFR
MIN
o/
O.C.
SD
SG
SF
SIM
SLD
TYP
UNO
w/

ABBREVIATIONS
BLOCKING
CENTER LINE
CLEAR
CONTINUOUS
CASEMENT  WINDOW
DOUBLE
DOWNSPOUT
ELEVATION
EQUAL
EXISTING
FOOTING
FIXED WINDOW
HEADER
HARDWOOD

HORIZONTAL
MAXIMUM
MANUFACTURER
MINIMUM
OVER
ON CENTER
SMOKE DETECTOR
SAFETY GLASS
SQUARE FEET
SIMILAR
SLIDING WINDOW
TYPICAL
UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE
WITH

L

HGR HANGER

AVERAGE BUILDING ELEVATION

A.B.E. = (W1 x E1 + W2 x E2 + ...) / (W1 + W2 +...) = 279.7

DRIVEWAY 330 S.F.

ADU 451 S.F.

PROPOSED GFA 44.9 % (OK!)

TOTAL FINISHED FLOOR AREA OF PRIMARY RESIDENCE 4,510 S.F.

ADU 451 S.F.

TOTAL FINISHED FLOOR AREA 4,961 S.F.

MAX. STRUCTURAL HT. ALLOWED = 279.7 + 30 = 309.7' (SEE SHEET A5, A6)

HARDSCAPE
MAX. HARDSCAPE AREA 9 %

186 S.F. (2.1% --> OK!)TOTAL HARDSCAPE AREA

WALKWAY 74 S.F.

WINDOW WELLS 112 S.F.LEGAL DESCRIPTION

CODE COMPLIANCE

(FOR REFERENCE ONLY.)

(FOR REFERENCE ONLY.)

BASEMENT 1,490 S.F.

BASEMENT (EXCLUDED FROM GFA. SEE SHEET A1) - 1,413 S.F.

#

A
B
C
D
E
F

EXIST.
GRADE

278.6

A.B.E.

G
H
I
J
K
L

279.7

M
N
O
P

WALL
LENGTH

274.0
279.7
281.0

281.4
281.8
282.2
281.2
280.8
280.4
279.8
279.4
279.2
279.4

9.3
45.6
36.0
16.5

17.0
33.0
21.0
23.0
8.3
6.1
3.1

14.0
3.9
9.8
7.0

6.1 281.0
280.6

FINISHED
GRADE

278.2
277.6
280.0
280.5

280.5
280.5
281.0
280.5
280.5
280.0
279.8
279.4
279.2
279.4

280.5
280.5

("ORIGINAL GRADE 277.6" IS USED FOR 'B')

NFPA 13D FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM AND SEPARATE PERMIT ARE REQUIRED.

NFPA 72 CHAPTER 29 MONITORED FIRE ALARM REQUIRED DUE TO ROAD
WIDTH.  SEPARATE PERMIT REQUIRED.
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WINDOW WELL

UP
 (1

8R
)
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ENTERTAINMENT

BAR
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3/0
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31'-3" 14'-5"
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WINDOW WELL

2/6
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6040 SLD  EGRESS6030 SLD6030 SLD
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6030 SLD

B
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B
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A
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A
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1'-91
2"1'-0"1'-0" DRAINDRAIN DRAIN
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'-4
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3'-
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110V
S.D.

CARBON
MONOXIDE

ALARM

110V
S.D.

36"h RAILING w/ MAX.
3 15/16" OPENING

50 CFM

DRAIN

DUCTLESS SPLIT SYSTEM HEAT PUMPS WITH NO ELECTRIC
RESISTANCE HEATING IN THE PRIMARY LIVING AREAS. A

DUCTLESS HEAT PUMP SYSTEM WITH A MINIMUM HSPF OF 10
SHALL BE SIZED AND INSTALLED TO PROVIDE HEAT TO ENTIRE
DWELLING UNIT AT THE DESIGN OUTDOOR AIR TEMPERATURE.

ELECTRIC HEAT PUMP WATER HEATER MEETING
THE STANDARDS FOR TIER III OF NEEA'S
ADVANCED WATER HEATING SPECIFICATION

STAIR LIGHTING ALL STAIRWAYS SHALL BE
PROVIDED WITH LIGHT SOURCES. LIGHT
ACTIVATION CONTROLS SHALL BE ACCESSIBLE
AT THE TOP AND BOTTOM OF INTERIOR
STAIRWAYS AND WITHIN DWELLING UNIT FOR
EXTRIOR STAIRS IRC SECTIONS R303.7 & R303.8

U.L. LISTED 42" DIRECT VENT GAS FIREPLACE.
INSTALL PER MANUFACTURER'S APPROVED
SPECIFICATIONS AND HAVE A COPY AVAILABLE
FOR USE BY INSPECTION STAFF

FRESH AIR INTAKE

SAFETY GLASS

2/6

2/6

5'-
6"

10
'-1

1 2"

7'-0"

C
A8

C
A8

INTERMITTENT WHOLE HOUSE VENTILATION INTEGRATED
WITH A FORCED AIR SYSTEM. (MIN. 105 CFM. IRC M1507.3.5)
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1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

PLAN NOTES:

USE CONVENTIONAL FRAMING AND SHEATHING U.N.O.

ALL EXTERIOR WALLS TO BE 2x6 FRAMING U.N.O.

ALL INTERIOR WALLS TO BE 2x4 FRAMING U.N.O.

ALL DOOR JAMBS TO BE SET OFF WALLS 6" TYP. U.N.O.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF FRAMING U.N.O.

ALL WINDOW HEADS TO BE  8'-0" TO FINISH FLOOR AT THIS FLOOR, U.N.O.

ALL EXHAUST FANS ARE TO VENTED TO OUTSIDE.

DOOR HT. AT THIS FLOOR IS 8'-0", TYP.

ALL SMOKE DETECTORS MUST BE PROVIDED w/ PRIMARY POWER FROM
BUILDING WIRING, PROVIDED w/ BATTERY BACKUP, AND BE INTERCONNECTED.

ESCAPE (EGRESS) WINDOW MUST HAVE A CLEAR OPENABLE AREA OF 5.7 S.F.
w/ A MINIMUM NET CLEAR HEIGHT OF 24" AND WIDTH DIMENSION OF 20". THE
SILL HEIGHT MUST NOT BE MORE THAN 44" ABOVE THE FLOOR.

ALL EXTERIOR COLUMNS, BEAMS, AND JOISTS THAT ARE EXPOSED TO THE
WEATHER MUST BE PRESSURE-TREATED.

ALL NEW FENESTRATION ARE NFRC CERTIFIED.

9.

10.

11.

12.

PER WSEC R402.4, THE BUILDING THERMAL ENVELOPE SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED TO LIMIT AIR LEAKAGE.
THE RESULTS OF THE TEST SHALL BE SIGNED BY THE PARTY CONDUCTING THE TEST AND PROVIDED TO
THE CODE OFFICIAL (R402.4.1.2).

PER WSEC R402.4, THE BUILDING THERMAL ENVELOPE SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED TO LIMIT AIR LEAKAGE.
THE RESULTS OF THE TEST SHALL BE SIGNED BY THE PARTY CONDUCTING THE TEST AND PROVIDED TO
THE CODE OFFICIAL (R402.4.1.2).

PER WSEC R403.2.2, DUCTS, AIR HANDLERS, AND FILTER BOXES SHALL BE SEALED. PER WSEC R404.1, A
MINIMUM OF 75 PERCENT OF THE LAMPS IN PERMANENTLY INSTALLED LIGHTING FIXTURES SHALL BE
HIGH-EFFICACY LAMPS.

AIR LEAKAGE SHALL NOT EXCEED 5 AIR CHANGES/ HOUR AND SHALL BE TESTED AS SUCH. A WRITTEN
REPORT OF THE TEST RESULTS, SHALL BE SIGNED BY THE TESTING PARTY AND PROVIDED TO THE
BUILDING INSPECTOR, PRIOR TO CALL FOR FINAL INSPECTION.” THE AIR LEAKAGE TEST RESULT SHALL BE
DOCUMENTED ON THE FORM WHICH IS AVAILABLE ONLINE AT
HTTP://WWW.ENERGY.WSU.EDU/BUILDINGEFFICIENCY/ENERGYCODE.ASPX

THE DESIGN PROFESSIONAL OR BUILDER SHALL COMPLETE AND POST AN "INSULATION CERTIFICATE FOR
RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION" WITHIN 3' OF THE ELECTRICAL PANEL PRIOR TO FINAL INSPECTION.

WINDOW AND DOOR HEADERS SHALL BE INSULATED WITH A MINIMUM OF R-10 INSULATION

08-05-2021 PERMIT PLANS

PORTION OF EXCLUDED BASEMENT FLOOR AREA
=  1,490 x (175.0 / 184.5)
=  1,413 S.F.
(SEE BUILDING ELEVATIONS AND GEOTECHNICAL
ENGINEER'S 'ORIGINAL GRADE DETERMINATION
REPORT' FOR GRADES)

A
B
C
D
E
F

COVERAGE
(C)

86.6 %

G
H
I
J
K
L
M
N

WALL
LENGTH (L)

45.6
24.0
16.0
5.5

10.1
12.7
6.7
3.1

14.0
3.8
9.7
7.0
9.3

17.0

WALL
SEGMENT

90.0 %
100 %
100 %
100 %
100 %
100 %
100 %
100 %
100 %
100 %
100 %

93.9 %
93.6 %

L x C

39.5
21.6
16.0
5.5

10.1
12.7
6.7
3.1

14.0
3.8
9.7
6.6
8.7

17.0

TOTAL 184.5 175.0
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MONOXIDE

ALARM

110V
S.D.

110V
S.D.

CARBON
MONOXIDE

ALARM

50 CFM

50 CFM

90 CFM

20 MIN. FIRE RATED EQUIPPED
w/ A SELF-CLOSING DEVICE

GARAGE SEPARATION REQUIRES ½"
GYPSUM WALL BOARD ON THE GARAGE
SIDE. 5/8" TYPE "X" GYPSUM WALL BOARD
IS REQUIRED WHERE THERE IS LIVING
SPACE ABOVE. SUPPORTING COLUMNS,
WALLS AND BEAMS USE ½" GYPSUM WALL
BOARD IRC SECTION R302.6

SLOPE TO DOOR

U.L. LISTED 60" DIRECT VENT GAS FIREPLACE.
INSTALL PER MANUFACTURER'S APPROVED
SPECIFICATIONS AND HAVE A COPY AVAILABLE
FOR USE BY INSPECTION STAFF

U.L. LISTED 36" DIRECT VENT OUDOOR GAS
FIREPLACE. INSTALL PER MANUFACTURER'S
APPROVED SPECIFICATIONS AND HAVE A COPY
AVAILABLE FOR USE BY INSPECTION STAFF

36"h RAILING w/ MAX.
3 15/16" OPENING

C
A8

C
A8

12" OVERHANG

D
A9

D
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6/0 SLD DOOR
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T 
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E

A2
MAIN  FLOOR PLAN
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

MAIN FLOOR PLAN
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1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

PLAN NOTES:

USE CONVENTIONAL FRAMING AND SHEATHING U.N.O.

ALL EXTERIOR WALLS TO BE 2x6 FRAMING U.N.O.

ALL INTERIOR WALLS TO BE 2x4 FRAMING U.N.O.

ALL DOOR JAMBS TO BE SET OFF WALLS 6" TYP. U.N.O.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF FRAMING U.N.O.

ALL WINDOW HEADS TO BE  8'-0" TO FINISH FLOOR AT THIS FLOOR, U.N.O.

ALL EXHAUST FANS ARE TO VENTED TO OUTSIDE.

DOOR HT. AT THIS FLOOR IS 8'-0", TYP.

ALL SMOKE DETECTORS MUST BE PROVIDED w/ PRIMARY POWER FROM
BUILDING WIRING, PROVIDED w/ BATTERY BACKUP, AND BE INTERCONNECTED.

ESCAPE (EGRESS) WINDOW MUST HAVE A CLEAR OPENABLE AREA OF 5.7 S.F.
w/ A MINIMUM NET CLEAR HEIGHT OF 24" AND WIDTH DIMENSION OF 20". THE
SILL HEIGHT MUST NOT BE MORE THAN 44" ABOVE THE FLOOR.

ALL EXTERIOR COLUMNS, BEAMS, AND JOISTS THAT ARE EXPOSED TO THE
WEATHER MUST BE PRESSURE-TREATED.

ALL NEW FENESTRATION ARE NFRC CERTIFIED.

9.

10.

11.

12.
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7'-0"

48'-8"

9'-
8"

61
'-8

"

9'-
4"

BR 3

2/6

2/6

DN (21R)

UP (18R)

MASTER BR

SITTING

BATH

BR 2

2/6

2/6

2/62/6

DECK

DECK

DW

LAUNDRY

S

2/8

LINEN

5'-0"

PR. 2/6

41'-8"

15'-0"

CL

CL

B
A7

B
A7

A
A7

A
A7

18
'-6

1 2"
17

'-5
1 2"

11
'-5

1 2"
6'-

0"

16'-51
2"16'-61

2"

6'-
2"

12
'-1

0"
5'-

3"
5'-

3"
5'-

3"

10'-0"5'-0"3'-6"20'-0"

12'-8"

16
'-1

0"
6'-

6"
10

'-6
"

1'-
0"

2'-
6"

1'-0" 2'-6"

10
'-0

1 2"
23

'-9
1 2"

14
'-5

"
2'-

7"
6'-

91 2"

3'-
0"

1'-6" 6'-7"

8'-1" 3'-8"

4'-6"

7'-0" 12'-6" 4'-0"

DRAIN WATERPROOF
MEMBRANE

WATERPROOF
MEMBRANE

2'-0"

CL

2'-4"

2'-0"

9"

9"

20
16

 F
X 

o/ 
20

50
 F

X

2016 FX o/ 2050 FX

7036 FX o/ 7060 CS  EGRESS
70

36
 F

X 
o/ 

70
60

 C
S

DUCT
CHASE

96
46

 F
X

9020 FX o/ 9080 SLD DOOR

60
50

 C
S 

  S
.G

.

2620 FX o/ 2650 CS
EGRESS

2620 FX o/ 2650 CS
EGRESS

5020 FX o/ 5050 FX

90
20

 F
X 

o/ 
90

80
 S

LD
 D

OO
R

9020 FX

110V
S.D.

CARBON
MONOXIDE

ALARM

110V
S.D.

110V
S.D.

110V
S.D.

50 CFM

90 CFM

50 CFM

3/0

36"h SAFETY GLASS RAILING
w/ MAX. 3 15/16" OPENING

36"h SAFETY GLASS RAILING
w/ MAX. 3 15/16" OPENING

C
A8

C
A8

3/0
 B

AR
N 

DO
OR

7'-2"

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

60 x 32 FREESTANDING
TUB

LITHOCASTBATHABRAZOK-1800

2/8

2/6

MASTER CLOSET
MASTER BATH

6050 CS   S.G. 5020 FX

A3

UPPER  FLOOR PLAN
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

UPPER FLOOR PLAN
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SHEET TITLE

DESCRIPTION OF REVISIONSDATENUMBER
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(M) 425.785.3992
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1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

PLAN NOTES:

USE CONVENTIONAL FRAMING AND SHEATHING U.N.O.

ALL EXTERIOR WALLS TO BE 2x6 FRAMING U.N.O.

ALL INTERIOR WALLS TO BE 2x4 FRAMING U.N.O.

ALL DOOR JAMBS TO BE SET OFF WALLS 6" TYP. U.N.O.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF FRAMING U.N.O.

ALL WINDOW HEADS TO BE  8'-0" TO FINISH FLOOR AT THIS FLOOR, U.N.O.

ALL EXHAUST FANS ARE TO VENTED TO OUTSIDE.

DOOR HT. AT THIS FLOOR IS 8'-0", TYP.

ALL SMOKE DETECTORS MUST BE PROVIDED w/ PRIMARY POWER FROM
BUILDING WIRING, PROVIDED w/ BATTERY BACKUP, AND BE INTERCONNECTED.

ESCAPE (EGRESS) WINDOW MUST HAVE A CLEAR OPENABLE AREA OF 5.7 S.F.
w/ A MINIMUM NET CLEAR HEIGHT OF 24" AND WIDTH DIMENSION OF 20". THE
SILL HEIGHT MUST NOT BE MORE THAN 44" ABOVE THE FLOOR.

ALL EXTERIOR COLUMNS, BEAMS, AND JOISTS THAT ARE EXPOSED TO THE
WEATHER MUST BE PRESSURE-TREATED.

ALL NEW FENESTRATION ARE NFRC CERTIFIED.

9.

10.

11.

12.
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1 : 12 SLOPE

D.S.

B
A7

B
A7

A
A7

A
A7

1'-0"

2'-
0"

1'-0"

1'-0"

2'-
0"

1'-
0"

2'-0"

6"
2'-

0"

2'-
0"

2'-
0"

1'-0"

(5) 3020 FX S.G.

2'-71
2" 6"

36"h SAFETY GLASS RAILING
w/ MAX. 3 15/16" OPENING

C
A8

C
A8

ROOF DECK
WATERPROOF MEMBRANE

D
A9

D
A9

1/4 : 12 SLOPE

DN (18R)

D.S.

WORLD CLASS ARCHITECTURAL PRODUCTS

5500 SE ALEXANDER ST. HILLSBORO OR. 97123
PH. 503-356-0959 FAX 503-356-8478

WOOD OPTION                          SCALE: 3

SURFACE MOUNTING DETAIL-

(4) 3/8" SS LAG SCREW,
MIN. 3" EMBED

BLOCKING
REQUIRED

A4

ROOF PLAN
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0" ROOF PLAN

SHEET NUMBER

JOB NUMBER

SHEET TITLE

DESCRIPTION OF REVISIONSDATENUMBER
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RAILING POST CONNECTION
SCALE: NONE
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MAIN PLT.

12
'-0

"

MAIN FLOOR EL. 281.0'

UPPER PLT.

9'-
0"

UPPER FLOOR

10
'-0

"

BASEMENT EL. 270.0'

ROOF DECK

12
1

12
1

AVERAGE BUILDING EL. 279.7'

STRUCT. HT. LIMIT EL. 309.7'

30
'-0

"

8 x 12

FIBERGLASS WINDOW

36"h SAFETY GLASS RAILING

CLEAR CEDAR SIDING w/ 5 1/2" EXPOSURE &
3/4" TO 1" GAPS IN BETWEEN

STONE VENEER

FIBER-CEMENT PANELS

METAL CAP FLASHING

GLAZING METAL DOOR

8 x 12

11
'-0

"

8'-
0"

11
'-0

"

8'-
0"

8'-
0"

6"

2'-
0"

2x4 ON FACIA BD.

BASEMENT PLT.

EXPOSED BASEMENT WALL
9'-4"

± 2
5'-

6"
3'-

0"

EXIST. GRADE

FINISHED GRADE

MAIN PLT.

12
'-0

"

MAIN FLOOR EL. 281.0'

UPPER PLT.

9'-
0"

UPPER FLOOR

10
'-0

"

BASEMENT EL. 270.0'

ROOF DECK

MASTER BR PLT.

11
'-6

"

UPPER FLOOR

13
'-8

"
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'-4

"
12

1

12
1

AVERAGE BUILDING EL. 279.7'

STRUCT. HT. LIMIT EL. 309.7'

30
'-0

"

11
'-0

"

11
'-0

"

PROPOSED STRUCT. HT.  EL. 309.0'

EXIST. GRADE

FINISHED / ORIGINAL GRADE

BASEMENT PLT. BASEMENT PLT.

EXPOSED BASEMENT WALL
24'-0"

± 2
7'-

2"

EXIST. GRADE

FINISHED GRADE

A5

WEST ELEVATION
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

ELEVATIONS

SHEET NUMBER

JOB NUMBER

SHEET TITLE

DESCRIPTION OF REVISIONSDATENUMBER
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WEST ELEVATION
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"
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'-0

"
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UPPER FLOOR

AVERAGE BUILDING EL. 279.7'

STRUCT. HT. LIMIT EL. 309.7'
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'-0

"
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'-0

"
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"
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"
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± 2
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"
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MAIN PLT.
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'-0

"

MAIN FLOOR EL. 281.0'
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UPPER FLOOR
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"

BASEMENT EL. 270.0'

ROOF DECK

UPPER FLOOR

MASTER BR PLT.
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"
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STRUCT. HT. LIMIT EL. 309.7'
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"
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"
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0"

PROPOSED STRUCT. HT.  EL. 309.0'
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± 2
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"

A6

SOUTH ELEVATION
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

ELEVATIONS
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JOB NUMBER

SHEET TITLE

DESCRIPTION OF REVISIONSDATENUMBER
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NORTH ELEVATION
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"
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MAIN PLT.

12
'-0

"

MAIN FLOOR EL. 281.0'

UPPER PLT.

9'-
0"

UPPER FLOOR

10
'-0

"

BASEMENT EL. 270.0'

ROOF DECK

CONC. SLAB ON 10 MIL VAPOR BARRIER
ON 6" GRAVEL

9'-
0"

ENTERTAINMENTWINE

GREAT ROOM
KITCHEN

SITTING BATHCLOSET

R-21 BATT INSULATION

R-21 BATT & R-4 RIGID INSULATION

R-10 RIGID INSULATION AT HEADER

R-21 BATT & R-4 RIGID INSULATION

THERMAL BREAK

R-38 SPRAY FOAM INSULATION TO
FILL ALL CAVTIES

24" WIDE R-10 RIGID
INSULATION AT PERIMETER

R-38 SPRAY FOAM INSULATION TO
FILL ALL CAVTIES

MAIN PLT.

12
'-0

"

MAIN FLOOR EL. 281.0'

UPPER PLT.

9'-
0"

UPPER FLOOR

10
'-0

"

BASEMENT EL. 270.0'

ROOF DECK

12
1

12
'-4

"

BARMECH

GARAGE

SITTING

ENTERTAINMENT

GREAT ROOM
DENMUD

MASTER CLOSET

BR 3 13
'-8

"

R-21 BATT INSULATION

R-21 BATT & R-4 RIGID INSULATION

R-21 BATT & R-4 RIGID INSULATIONR-38 INSULATION

THERMAL BREAK

R-38 SPRAY FOAM INSULATION TO
FILL ALL CAVTIES

CONC. SLAB ON 10 MIL VAPOR BARRIER
ON 6" GRAVEL

24" WIDE R-10 RIGID
INSULATION AT PERIMETER

A7

SECTION A-A
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

SECTIONS

SHEET NUMBER

JOB NUMBER

SHEET TITLE

DESCRIPTION OF REVISIONSDATENUMBER
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SECTION B-B
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"
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MAIN PLT.

12
'-0

"

MAIN FLOOR EL. 281.0'

UPPER PLT.

9'-
0"

UPPER FLOOR

10
'-0

"

BASEMENT EL. 270.0'

ROOF DECK

DENKITCHEN PANTRY POWDER

ENTERTAINMENT

GUEST BR

MASTER BATH
MASTER CLOSET

MASTER BR

11
'-6

"

R-10 RIGID INSULATION AT HEADER

R-21 BATT & R-4 RIGID INSULATION

R-21 BATT INSULATION

THERMAL BREAK

R-38 SPRAY FOAM INSULATION TO
FILL ALL CAVTIES

CONC. SLAB ON 10 MIL VAPOR
BARRIER ON 6" GRAVEL

24" WIDE R-10 RIGID
INSULATION AT PERIMETER

HEADER PER STRUCTURAL

12
'-0

"

5" GUTTER

12
1

2x12 FACIA BD.

MI
N.

 6"

FINISH GRADE

WALL CONSTRUCTION:

FLOOR CONSTRUCTION:
CARPET, HARDWOOD, OR TILE FINISH FLOOR ON
T&G PLYWOOD SUBFLOOR (SEAL ALL SEAM) ON
FLOOR JOISTS @ 16" O.C. U.N.O. (SEE FRAMING PLANS)

FIBER-CEMENT PANELS OR CEDAR SIDING ON
1 LAYER OF GRADE 'D' BUILDING PAPER ON
R-4 RIGID INSULATION ON
PLYWOOD WALL SHEATHING ON
2x6 STUDS @ 16" O.C. AT EXTERIOR WALLS (2x4 STUDS @ 16" O.C.
AT INTERIOR WALLS) U.N.O.
R-21 BATT W/ VAPOR BARRIER
1/2" G.W.B.

2x6 TOP PLATE

WINDOWS W/ MAX.
U-VALUE = .24

MAIN FLOOR

CEILING

CEILING

UPPER FLOOR

VA
RI

ES

MI
N.

 6"

1x6 PINE T&G SOFFIT

SEE STRUCT. SHEET FOR FTG. DETAIL

2x FURRING STUD WALL w/ R-21 BATT INSDULATION

MIN. 1/2" GAP BETWEEN STUDS AND CONC. WALL

FULL HT. CONC. WALL OR PARTIAL HT. PONY WALL

4" EXTERIOR PERF. DRAIN TIED
TO STORM LINE

3/4" WASHED ROCKS

FILTER FABRIC

10
'-0

"

LOWER FLOOR

CEILING

6" GRAVEL

6 MIL POLYETHYLENE OR ANY
DAMPPROOFING PER IRC R406.1

CONC. SLAB ON 6 MIL VAPOR BARRIER

2 x 4

ROOF CONSTRUCTION:
EPDM OR PVC MEMBRANE ROOFING ON
PLYWOOD ROOF SHEATHING ON
TRUSS TOP CHORDS @ 24" O.C.
R-38 SPRAY FOAM INSULATION (ICC-ES REPORT # ESR-3225
BY 'SPRAY FOAM POLYMERS') FILLED ALL CAVITIES
W/ VAPOR BARRIER
TRUSS BOTTOM CHORDS @ 24" O.C. (U.N.O.)
5/8" G.W.B. (5/8" TYPE 'X' @ GARAGE WHERE NOTED)

R-10 RIGID INSULATION AT HEADER

24" WIDE R-10 RIGID INSULATION AT PERIMETER

38
" M

AX
.

MI
N.

 6'
-8

" H
EA

DR
OO

M

34
" M

IN
. T

O 
HA

ND
RA

IL

7 3 4"

MIN. 2x4 FIREBLOCKING -

BETWEEN STUDS & STRINGERS
PROVIDE FIRE BLOCKING

5/8" TYPE 'X' GWB

36" MIN. STAIR WIDTH

10" MIN.

TREAD

MA
X.

3/4" NOSING

RETURN HANRAIL TO WALL OR
TERMINATE IN NEWEL POST

A8

SECTION C-C
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

BUILDING SECTIONS
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DESCRIPTION OF REVISIONSDATENUMBER
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TYPICAL WALL SECTION
SCALE: 1/2" = 1'-0"

TYPICAL STAIR DETAIL
SCALE: 1" = 1'-0"
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AutoCAD SHX Text
(3) 2x12 STRINGERS WITH 2x4 SPACERS AT WALLS

AutoCAD SHX Text
5/4" PLYWOOD OR 2x12 TREADS GLUE & SCREW TO STRINGERS

AutoCAD SHX Text
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13301 SE 79th PLACE, UNIT A205
NEWCASTLE   WA  98059

(M) 425.785.3992
(O) 425.988.3618

chcarch@gmail.com
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SECTION D-D
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"
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